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Wyoming General Election - November 4, 2014

Senate District 1

Ogden
Driskill (R)

Write-Ins

Over Votes

Under Votes

839

213

4,611

—_—

177

1,177
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Senate District 3

(;urt Write-Ins Over Votes Under Votes
Meier (R)
3,579 40 594
931 4 139
1,233 6 226
5,743 50 959
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Senate District 5

Fred .
Emerich (R) Write-Ins Over Votes Under Votes
5,026 124 0 1,225
5,026 124 0 1,225
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Senate District 7

Stephan Dameione S. )
Pappas (R) Cameron (D) Write-Ins Over Votes Under Votes
2,258 1,563 0 157
2,258 1,563 o 157
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Senate District 9

Chris

Rothfuss (D)

Write-Ins

Over Votes

Under Votes

3,182

121

1,127

121

1,127
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Senate District 11

Larry
Hicks (R)

Linda
Fleming (D)

Write-Ins

Over Votes

Under Votes

16

1,873

221
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Senate District 13

John M. .
Hastert (D) Write-Ins Over Votes Under Votes
3,626 155 4 1.392
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Senate District 15

Paul R. Bret .
Barnard (R) McCoy (D) Write-Ins Over Votes Under Votes
3,329 1,702 1 240
3,329 1,702 1 240
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Senate District 17

Leland .
Christensen (R) Write-Ins Over Votes Under Votes
4,926 88 0 1,708
4,926 88 0 1,708
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Senate District 19

R. Ray
Peterson (R)

Write-Ins

Over Votes

Under Votes

2,651

430

57

939
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Senate District 21

Bruce Write-Ins Over Votes Under Votes
Burns (R)
5,452 112 0 1,031
5,452 112 0 1,031
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Senate District 23

Jeff

Wasserburger (R)

Write-Ins

Over Votes

Under Votes

3,433

677

544

151

61

695
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Senate District 25

Cale Sergio A. .
Case (R) Maldonado, Sr. (D) Write-Ins Over Votes Under Votes
3,390 2,330 35 3 301
3,390 2,330 35 3 301
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Senate District 27

Bill _
Landen (R) Write-Ins Over Votes Under Votes
4,670 75 0 1,049
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Senate District 29

Drew .
Perkins (R) Write-Ins Over Votes Under Votes
4,613 111 0 1,190
4,613 111 0 1,190
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